1997 STS Kawasal
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank

F3173

592037 D y

49019 ﬂ—921 90

225—% Z>—92037

|

82057

@920371\

11000A—C

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1997 STS

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BOLT-WS,6X14 (Ref # 150)
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 225)
O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)

GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
GASKET (Ref # 11009A)

BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11047)
HOLDER,TUBE (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,FILTER (Ref # 13091A)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019A)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019B)
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW (Ref # 92011)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)

KNOB (Ref # 92077)
TUBE,TANK-BREATHER (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,"RES",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,"ON",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190C)
TUBE,FUEL FILLER (Ref # 92190D)

PART NUMBER

150R0614
225R0516
671B2565
11009-3020
11009-3790
11047-3761
13091-3758
13091-3795
49019-3708
49019-3710
49019-3712
49057-3001
51004-3718
51023-3718
51049-3719
59231-3001
92009-3729
92009-3789
92011-562
92022-563
92037-1173
92037-3009
92057-3704
92072-031
92077-3717
92190-3799
92190-3889
92190-3890
92190-3898

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

NN 2 A A a a a2 Qa0

_
(S}

_ e =R R R N



1997 STS Kawanakd

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,"RETURN",CARB-TANK (Ref # 92190E) 92190-3903 1
TUBE,OIL TANK - OIL FILTER (Ref # 92190F) 92190-3982 1
TUBE,FILTER-CARB (Ref # 92191) 92191-3729 1
TUBE,TAP-FILTER (Ref # 92191A) 92191-3730 1
TUBE,VALVE - WATER SEPARATOR (Ref # 92191B) 92191-3762 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



