

1997 STS

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-WS,6X14 (Ref # 150)	150R0614	2
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 225)	225R0516	4
O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)	671B2565	1
GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-3020	1
GASKET (Ref # 11009A)	11009-3790	1
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11047)	11047-3761	1
HOLDER,TUBE (Ref # 13091)	13091-3758	2
HOLDER,FILTER (Ref # 13091A)	13091-3795	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-3708	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019A)	49019-3710	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019B)	49019-3712	1
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)	49057-3001	1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)	51004-3718	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-3718	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-3719	1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)	59231-3001	1
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3729	1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3789	2
SCREW (Ref # 92011)	92011-562	4
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-563	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	15
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3009	2
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)	92057-3704	1
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)	92072-031	1
KNOB (Ref # 92077)	92077-3717	1
TUBE,TANK-BREATHER (Ref # 92190)	92190-3799	1
TUBE,"RES",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190B)	92190-3889	1
TUBE,"ON",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190C)	92190-3890	1
TUBE,FUEL FILLER (Ref # 92190D)	92190-3898	1

1997 STS

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,"RETURN",CARB-TANK (Ref # 92190E)	92190-3903	1
TUBE,OIL TANK - OIL FILTER (Ref # 92190F)	92190-3982	1
TUBE,FILTER-CARB (Ref # 92191)	92191-3729	1
TUBE,TAP-FILTER (Ref # 92191A)	92191-3730	1
TUBE,VALVE - WATER SEPARATOR (Ref # 92191B)	92191-3762	1